
 

NORTH Hub – 7th Boys – Coach Picasso Simmons 

Practice Schedule   

 February 26-Saturday:  Beech High School – 11:30 a.m. to 1:00 p.m.  

 March 3-Thursday:  Beech High School – 6:30 p.m. to 8:00 p.m.  

 March 5-Saturday:  Beech High School – 11:30 a.m. to 1:00 p.m. 

 March 10-Thursday:  Beech High School – 6:30 p.m. to 8:00 p.m. 

 March 12-Saturday:  Beech High School – 11:30 a.m. to 1:00 p.m. 

 March 17-Thursday:  Beech High School – 6:30 p.m. to 8:00 p.m. 

 March 19-Saturday:  Beech High School – 11:30 a.m. to 1:00 p.m.  

 March 24-Thursday:  Beech High School – 6:30 p.m. to 8:00 p.m. 

 March 26-Saturday:  Beech High School – 11:30 a.m. to 1:00 p.m. 

 March 29-Tuesday:  Beech High School – 6:30 p.m. to 8:00 p.m. 

 March 31-Thursday:  Beech High School – 6:30 p.m. to 8:00 p.m. 

 April 5-Tuesday:  Beech High School – 6:30 p.m. to 8:00 p.m. 

 April 7-Thursday:  Beech High School – 6:30 p.m. to 8:00 p.m. 

 April 12-Tuesday:  Beech High School – 6:30 p.m. to 8:00 p.m. 

 April 14-Thursday:  Beech High School – 6:30 p.m. to 8:00 p.m. 

 April 19-Tuesday:  Beech High School – 6:30 p.m. to 8:00 p.m. 

 April 21-Thursday:  Beech High School – 6:30 p.m. to 8:00 p.m. 

 April 26-Tuesday:  Beech High School – 6:30 p.m. to 8:00 p.m. 

 April 28-Thursday:  Beech High School – 6:30 p.m. to 8:00 p.m. 

 May 3-Tuesday:  Beech High School – 6:30 p.m. to 8:00 p.m. 

 May 5-Thursday:  Beech High School – 6:30 p.m. to 8:00 p.m. 

 May 10-Tuesday:  Beech High School – 6:30 p.m. to 8:00 p.m. 

 May 12-Thursday:  Beech High School – 6:30 p.m. to 8:00 p.m. 

 May 17-Tuesday:  Beech High School – 6:30 p.m. to 8:00 p.m. 

 May 19-Thursday:  Beech High School – 6:30 p.m. to 8:00 p.m. 

 May 24-Tuesday:  Beech High School – 6:30 p.m. to 8:00 p.m. 

 May 26-Thursday:  Beech High School – 6:30 p.m. to 8:00 p.m. 



 


